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Finishers - Girls
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Region 4A East CC
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Meredith Beaver
Eva Johnson
Savannah Roark
Aubrey Wingeart
Thorin Jean
Tachel Crytser
Kira Freedman
Kirsten Long
Ashlyn Ferguson
Samantha Wanderer
Ally Jones

Tacoma Mendelsohn
Tamara Washington
Taylor Stutt
Annabel Schepker
Hannah Koepfinger
Carley Hill
Serenity Chavez
Sarah Seah
Courtney Rosser
Camryn Adams
Brooke Crookston
Lindsey Fanz
Alexa Daley
Alayna Campbell
Kristyn Gilyard
Matt LaRosa
Olivia Morris
Stephanie Burnett
Cori French

Haley Hopkins
Alexis Carmine
Kaitlyn Johnson
Katelyn Wilson
Shashauna Valentine
Noelle Greenwood
Lexi Hoffman
Molly Desque
Rebecca Tidwell
Madison Wallin
Ellianna Bailey
Courtney Collins
Caitlynn Melanson
Bonnie Lineberry
Ashlyn Grogan
Paige Summers
Kirstin McIntosh
Megan Johnson
Courtney Lineberry
Allison Crookston
Madison Brown
Jade Grooms
Marlese Boyer
Charisa Morris
Mattison Grant
Tyreka Spann
Samantha Helsley
Hannah Emmert
Sydney Madison
Megan Remillard
Emily Beach
TataYiana Young
Sorenna Jean
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:33.
:48.
:53.
:07.
:16.
:22.
124,
:32.
:37.
:41.
:43.
:49.
:59.
:05.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:18.
122,
:24.
:25.
:29.
:31.
:37.
:40.
:45.
:45.
:48.
:49.
:51.
:57.
:02.
:15.
:17.
:21.
:26.
:29.
:31.
:34.
:35.
:37.
:38.
:39.
:40.
:40.
:43.
145,
:51.
:56.
:57.
:01.
:03.
:10.
:11.
:16.
:18.
:18.
:24.
:27.
:28.
:34.
:38.
:38.
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Time

11/03/2016

min/mile School
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:18
123
: 24
:29
:32
:33
:34
: 37
: 38
:40
:40
:42
145
:47
148
148
:49
:52
:53
: 54
: 54
:55
:56
:57
:58
:00
:00
:01
:01
:02
: 04
:06
:10
:11
:12
:13
114
:15
:16
:16
17
17
:18
:18
:18
:19
:19
121
:23
123
:25
:25
:27
128
:29
: 30
: 30
:32
:33
:33
:35
: 37
137

Grafton
Midlothian
Courtland
King George
Jamestown
Hanover
Grafton
Jamestown
Midlothian
Grafton
Great Bridge
Grafton
Churchland
Jamestown
Midlothian
King George
Great Bridge
Lafayette
Louisa
Hanover
Midlothian
Lafayette
Powhatan
Grafton
Louisa
Eastern View
Eastern View
Midlothian
Monacan
King George
Midlothian
Courtland
Courtland
Louisa
Heritage
Chancellor
Monacan
King George
King George
Monacan
King George
Smithfield
Smithfield
Great Bridge
Jamestown
Kings Fork
Monacan
Smithfield
Great Bridge
Lafayette
Chancellor
Smithfield
Smithfield
Smithfield
Hanover
Deep Creek
Courtland
Louisa
Louisa
Powhatan
Lafayette

Woodrow Wilson

Jamestown

Pts
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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Emma Richards
Lauren Stanitski
Breeana Wilson
Abby Oliphant
Caileigh Dintino
Chloe Allison
Erin Baker
Samantha Grant
Carlyn Campbell
Taylor Rice

Ally Gleason
Dejah Gosha
Brooke Dippold
Nicole Grogan
Julia Ward

Grace Allison
Anna Linehan
Ashdin Clayton
Eve Sayles

Maggie McCord
Kate Berben

Megan Mesick
Genna Dumville
Mallory Keck-Wilson
Lauren Connell
Carli Wadas

Grace McDaniel
Madeline Atkinson
Stephanie Faris
Jade Tucker
Tytionnia Smith
Julianne Kouba
Hannah Marston
Jayla Riddick
Ashley Trevillian
Ana Cox

Amya Holloman
Melanie Stender
Jessica Link
Kirstie Peterson
Victoria Pattillo
Holly Bryant
Amesha Miller
Christina Schweitzer
Kayla Williams
Madison Schultz
Alexis Kyles
Jamylah Boone
Haylee Williamson
Stevie Gary
Ashley Bodnar
Amani Cowan

Grafton
Midlothian
King George
Jamestown
Great Bridge
Courtland
Louisa
Monacan
Smithfield
Hanover
Lafayette
Powhatan
Chancellor
Churchland
Kings Fork

GF
MD
KG
JT
GB
CT
LO
MN
SF
HN
LF
Pw
CH
CL
KF
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73
119
127
177
177
185
218
223
232
238
286
322
369
418

SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
UN
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:

24

24:
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:

24

24:
24
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
32:
33:
44:

39.
41.
42.
42.
42.
44 .
45.
48.
54.
06.
:08.
12.
12.
15.
17.
18.
20.
21.
23.
23.
33.
36.
37.
:37.
41.
42.
51.
08.
13.
14.
16.
17.
24.
32.
41.
54.
56.
20.
43.
48.
16.
03.
26.
49.
11.
18.
18.
28.
31.
40.
49.
32.
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137
: 38
: 38
: 38
: 38
: 38
:39
:40
142
146
146
:47
148
148
:49
:49
:50
:50
:51
:51
: 54
:55
:55
:56
:57
:57
:00
:06
:07
:07
:08
:08
:11
:13
:16
:20
:21
129
:36
:38
147
:02
:09
17
124
:26
145
148
:50
: 31
:53
: 20

Grafton
Courtland
Louisa
Great Bridge
Powhatan
Great Bridge
King George
Smithfield
Courtland
Churchland
Midlothian
Lake Taylor
Powhatan
Jamestown
Louisa

Deep Creek
Grafton
Powhatan
Hanover
Monacan
Chancellor
Chancellor
Hanover
Powhatan
Jamestown
Courtland
Hanover
Hanover
Monacan
Chancellor
Kings Fork
Great Bridge
Kings Fork
Heritage
Powhatan
Chancellor
Churchland
Monacan
Lafayette
Lafayette
Churchland
Chancellor
Kings Fork
Lafayette
Churchland
Kings Fork
Kings Fork
Churchland
Kings Fork

Woodrow Wilson
Woodrow Wilson
Woodrow Wilson

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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Konrad Steck
Miles Owens
Price Owens

Max Etka

Court Warfield
Robby Foster
Taylor Beall
Joey Maguire
Andrew Avery
Nathniel Good
Calvin Hart
Clarke Agnew
Rylan Flint
Raleigh Findley
Clay Robb

Andrew Steenkamer
Jyrec McCray
Caleb Mincheff
John Barton
Justice Anderson
Dominic Fontana
Alex Belin
Zachary Sturm
Will Plante

Max Turkaly
Jarrod Brem
Tristan Ruark
Chauncey Longman
Kalen Whaley
Nick Wilging

Jon Hamilton
Dillon Nelson
Forrest Houlgrave
Colton Ferguson
Caleb Delage
Pierce Keesee
Brenner Beard
Will Middlebrook
Eric Overby
Willie Hinton
Tim Hofstaetter
Robbie Andrews
Calvin Hannible
Abraham Martinez
Killian O'Gorman
Pheniox Beaton
Robert Gunia
Davis Hatcher
Kristyn Gilyard
Matt LaRosa
Isaiah Mathews
Chris Collins
Elijah James
Isaiah Woo

Ben Gittelman
Daniel Aragon
Jackson Merer
John Cavedo
Nathanial Whitby
Grey Hassenbank
Brandon Bolick
Edwin Randall
Alex Sowers
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:12.
:56.
:58.
:05.
:09.
:18.
:23.
:25.
:30.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:34.
:36.
:36.
:38.
42,
:47.
$47.
:54.
:58.
:05.
:07.
:08.
:09.
:10.
:13.
:17.
:17.
:20.
:20.
:22.
:24.
124,
:24.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:31.
:36.
:38.
42,
:43.
144,
144,
144,
:47.
:48.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:52.
:53.
:56.
:56.
:59.
:01.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:08.
:09.
:10.
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Time

11/03/2016

min/mile School
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:13
127
:28
: 30
: 31
: 34
:36
: 37
: 38
:39
:39
:39
:40
:40
:40
:41
142
144
144
146
: 47
:49
:50
:50
:51
:51
:52
:53
:53
: 54
: 54
:55
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:58
:59
:00
:01
:02
:02
:02
:02
:03
:03
: 04
: 04
: 04
: 04
:05
:06
:06
:07
:08
:08
:08
:09
:10
:10
:10

Lafayette
Grafton
Grafton
Midlothian
Midlothian
Chancellor
Jamestown
Midlothian
Dinwiddie
Hanover
Jamestown
Jamestown
Jamestown
Louisa
Midlothian
Midlothian
Jamestown
Great Bridge
Lafayette
Louisa
Smithfield
Great Bridge
Grafton
Jamestown
Midlothian
King George
Grafton
Chancellor
Deep Creek
Courtland
Smithfield
Louisa
Louisa
Smithfield
Courtland
Grafton
Lafayette
Jamestown
Midlothian
Deep Creek
Smithfield
King George
Grafton
King George
Chancellor
Deep Creek
Courtland
Lafayette
Eastern View
Eastern View
Hanover
Lafayette
Deep Creek
Lafayette
Smithfield
Caroline
Hanover
Powhatan
Louisa
Grafton
Chancellor
Churchland
Great Bridge

Pts
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49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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Marcus Ramos
Everett Robinson
Evan Pugh
Trevell Monroe
Pace Palmer
Trayvon Young

Charles Ja'mont Hike

Marcos Piggott
Michael Brown
Eli Carr

Mike Kreider
Carryk Bhattal
Colton Vosburg
Cody Daulton
Cole Myers

Jack Van Straten
Cree Diggs-Brown
Daniel Harrison
Tyler Gray

Sam Wentworth
Stephen Klopp
Thomas Melton
Terrence Gladney
Ethan Corrigan
Alec Hillen

Greg Campfield
John White
Nathan Mutty
James Long

Kyle Shea

Austin Spiers
Jake Brown
William Chesley
Kirk Ring

Logan Helsley
Rashun Dorsey
Noah Wise

Will Paxton
Kenny Kinton
Noah Allen
Mikhail Wycoff
Courtney Fulilove
Angelo Cecchini
KeAndre McClary
Tyrize Claud

Sam Reineberg
Jackson Stone
Lamont Jones
Brendon Raphael
Michael Beekwilder
James Beekwilder
Kyle Williams

Midlothian
Jamestown
Grafton
Lafayette
Louisa
Smithfield
Chancellor
Deep Creek
Great Bridge
King George
Hanover
Courtland
Kings Fork
Dinwiddie
Powhatan
Churchland

MD
JT
GF
LF
LO
SF
CH
DC
GB
KG
HN
CT
KF
DW
Pw
CL
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60

91
155
155
180
206
234
246
273
278
284
354
377
387
424

JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
UN
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
UN
SO
SR
SR
SR
UN
FR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
22:
22

22

22
22:
25:

11.
11.
13.
21.
21.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24,
25.
27.
31.
34.
38.
38.
40.
43.
51.
54.
01.
02.
05.
08.
13.
18.
18.
20.
20.
20.
26.
34.
36.
42.
54.
57.
57.
01.
22.
25.
29.
:40.
43.
55.
57.
10.
11.
:31.
35.
54.
33.
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:10
:11
:11
:14
:14
114
:14
:14
:14
:15
:15
:15
:16
17
:18
:19
:19
:20
:21
123
: 24
27
:27
128
:29
: 30
:32
132
:33
:33
:33
:35
: 37
: 38
:40
144
:45
145
146
:53
: 54
:55
:58
:00
:03
: 04
:08
:09
:15
:16
122
114

Kings Fork
Louisa

Great Bridge
Kings Fork
Smithfield

Woodrow Wilson

Churchland
Lafayette
Deep Creek
Chancellor
Chancellor
Louisa
Powhatan
Dinwiddie
Hanover
Kings Fork
Kings Fork
Deep Creek
Kings Fork
Powhatan
King George
King George
Deep Creek
Great Bridge
Powhatan
Courtland
Great Bridge
Courtland
Courtland
King George
Dinwiddie
Hanover
Hanover
Smithfield
Courtland
Churchland
Chancellor
Powhatan
Powhatan
Powhatan
Churchland
Lake Taylor
Kings Fork
Dinwiddie
Dinwiddie
Churchland
Kings Fork
Kings Fork
Churchland
Dinwiddie
Dinwiddie
Churchland

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109



